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OK SDE- Data is the Key to Unlocking School Improvement - Regional Conference Fall 2013 

 

School Improvement 

Main Line: (405) 522-3395  

Email: school.support@sde.ok.gov  

 
Tentative due dates for School Improvement:  Tentative Due Date 

 Wise Plan with 17 Required Indicators, Baseline data, and Quarter 1 Data October 31, 2013 

 Quarter Two or Midyear Data  January 31, 2014 

 Quarter Three or End of Year Data   March 28, 2014 

 

Accountability & Assessment 

Main Line: (405) 521-3341 

Maridyth McBee Assistant  State Superintendent, 
Accountability/Assessments 

(405) 521-3341 Maridyth.McBee@sde.ok.gov 

Michael Tamborski Executive Director of Accountability (405) 522-1462 Michael.Tamborski@sde.ok.gov 

Craig Walker Director of Science, Sp.Ed. & Assessment 
Monitoring 

(405) 522-1677 Craig.Walker@sde.ok.gov 

Kurt Bernhardt Executive. Director of Research & Development (405)  521-3364 Kurt.Bernhardt@sde.ok.gov 

Matt Morgan Data Analyst (405) 522-3520 Matt.morgan@sde.ok.gov 

 

Bilingual and Migrant Education 

Main Line: (405) 521-3196 

Melissa McGavock Director, Bilingual and Migrant Education (405) 522-3218 Melissa.McGavock@sde.ok.gov 

Laura Jester Specialist, Title IA, IC, IIA, IIIA, VI & X (450) 522-5035 Laura.Jester@sde.ok.gov 
 

 

 

Richard Caram Assistant State Superintendent, C3 Schools Division  (405) 522-0855 Richard.Caram@sde.ok.gov  

Sam Duell Executive Director of School Choice (405) 522-8297 Sam.Duell@sde.ok.gov  

Iva Owens Director of C3 Partnership Schools (405) 522-3263 Iva.Owens@sde.ok.gov  

Amanda Drew School Improvement Consultant (405) 522-3713 Amanda.Drew@sde.ok.gov  

Sarrah Burleson School Improvement Coordinator II (405) 522-0140 Sarrah.Burleson@sde.ok.gov  

Lesa Rohrer School Improvement Specialist (405) 522-1476 Lesa.Rohrer@sde.ok.gov 

Rhonda Hlavaty School Improvement Specialist (405) 522-1493 Rhonda.Hlavaty@sde.ok.gov  

Ian Cox School Improvement Coordinator I (405) 522-3395 Ian.Cox@sde.ok.gov  
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Office of Instruction/ Reading/Literacy 

Main Line: (405) 522-3241 

Email: rsa@sde.ok.gov  

Michele Sprague RSA/Literacy Director (405) 522-3241 Michele.Sprague@sde.ok.gov 

Teri Brecheen Executive Director of Literacy (405) 521-2537 Teri.Brecheen@sde.ok.gov 

Vickie Hale Reading Literacy Coordinator (405) 522-3219 Vickie.Hale@sde.ok.gov 

 

Parent and Community Engagement 

Main Line: (405) 522-6225 

Melodie Fulmer Executive Director, Parent and Community 
Engagement 
 

(405) 522-6225 Melodie.Fulmer@sde.ok.gov 

 

Special Education 

Main Line: (405) 521-3351 

Todd P. Loftin Executive Director/Assessment and Instruction (405) 522-3237 Todd.Loftin@sde.ok.gov 

Cynthia Valenzuela Executive Director/Compliance, Data, and Finance (405) 521-4872 Cynthia.Valenzuela@sde.ok.gov 

Mark Sharp Executive Director/SoonerStart (405) 521-4880 Mark.Sharp@sde.ok.gov 

Christie Stephenson Project Specialist/Alternate Assessment (405) 521-4866 Christie.Stephenson@sde.ok.gov 

Christa Knight Project Director/OTISS (PBIS and RtI) (405) 521-4869 Christa.Knight@sde.ok.gov 

 

Titles I, IIA, VI & X 

Main Line: (405) 521-3196 

Ramona Coats           Assistant State Superintendent, Titles I, IIA, VI & X (405) 522-0217 Ramona.Coats@sde.ok.gov 

Gloria Bayouth     Executive Director (405) 522-3249 Gloria.Bayouth@sde.ok.gov 

Bo Merritt                     Assistant Director (405) 521-3170 Bo.Merritt@sde.ok.gov 

Corina Ene                    Assistant Director (405) 522-1929 Corina.Ene@sde.ok.gov 

Daniel Fryar                  Assistant Director (405) 522-3260 Daniel.Fryar@sde.ok.gov 
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